Certificated Personnel — Elections, Separations
02/07/19

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

Large-Fullerton, Annabelle 15 hrs @$45.49
Manning, Christine 15 hrs @%$45.49

11/1/18-6/28/19 Est Hrly/$682
11/1/18-6/28/19 Est Hrly/$682
TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY $1,364
Comment: NGSS Elementary Teacher Leaders

01-LCAP — LCFF Supplemental Grant

10 hrs @%$45.49
10 hrs @$45.49

Fulcher, Nathan
Mayle, Alexander

12/3/18-6/28/19 Est Hrly/$455
12/3/18-6/28/19 Est Hrly/$455
TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY $910
Comment: Plan and Prepare Curriculum Guide and Assessment Sessions

01-LCAP — LCFF Supplemental Grant
Estrada, Tiffany 45 hrs @$45.49 12/3/18-6/7/19 Est Hrly/$2,047
TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY $2,047
Comment: After-School Supplemental English Language Development

01-ESEA, Title lll - LEP

Acker, Nathaniel
Bisson, Amy
Cruce, Marae
Fulcher, Nathaniel
Jimenez, Jaime
Mejia. Rosa
Nguyen, Linh
Pitts, Gregory
Sferra, Luke
Siemer, Deborah
Smith, Cynthia

8 hrs @%$45.49
8 hrs @%$45.49
8 hrs @%$45.49
8 hrs @%$45.49
8 hrs @%$45.49
8 hrs @%$45.49
8 hrs @%$45.49
8 hrs @%$45.49
8 hrs @$45.49
8 hrs @$45.49
8 hrs @$45.49

1/7/19-3/15/19
1/7/19-3/15/19
1/7/19-3/15/19
1/7/19-3/15/19
1/7/19-3/15/19
1/7/19-3/15/19
1/7/19-3/15/19
1/7/19-3/15/19
1/7/19-3/15/19
1/7/19-3/15/19
1/7/19-3/15/19

Est Hrly/$364
Est Hrly/$364
Est Hrly/$364
Est Hrly/$364
Est Hrly/$364
Est Hrly/$364
Est Hrly/$364
Est Hrly/$364
Est Hrly/$364
Est Hrly/$364

Est Hrly/$364

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY $4,004
Comment: Review/Examine “Credit Recovery” and “Get Ahead” High School Summer Programs
01-LCAP — LCFF Supplemental Grant
Konegni, Joshua 25 hrs @$45.49 12/14/18-6/30/19 Est Hrly/$1,137
TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY $1,137
Comment: English Learner Program Lead

01- LCAP — LCFF Supplemental Grant

Alexander, Katja
Attensil-Miller, Sarah
Avitia-Witt, Carl
Blanck, Ryan
Burrows, Erin
Contreras, Sitara
Cruce, Marae
Day, Karen
Flanders, Matthew
Fujiwara, Emma
Gleicher, Arielle
Gonzalez, Monica
Green, Nicole
Gromala, Annette
Gutierrez, Jessica

3 hrs @$45.49
3 hrs @$45.49
3 hrs @$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49

12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18

Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136



Hafft, lanna
Hayes, Courtney
Herrera, Denise
Herrera, Mayra
Hilson, Jaclyn
Hoffman, Ryan
Hwang, Eugenie
Hynding, Sheri
Hyon, Donald
Jarvis, Andrea
Jimenez, Jaime
Jones, Rachael
Karyadi, Adrienne
Kerkotchian, Sylvia
Khalili, Lily

King, Jeremy
Lambert, Ramsey
Meadors, Amy
Murphy, Nancy
Papale, Jacqueline
Parsons, Tyler
Paulis, Sarah
Peterson, Aimee
Pitts, Gregory
Reilly, Maureen
Schwengel, Tracy
Silvestri, Marisa
Spehn, Stacy
Stowell, Rachel
Thun, Charles
Turner, Amy
Uema, Kazuki
Urias, Rebecca
Vasquez, Martha
Veral, Ramon
Wethern, Heather
Yi, Jennifer

Comment:

3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @$45.49
3 hrs @%$45.49
3 hrs @$45.49

01-Measure GSH

Martinez, Emelita

Comment:

3 hrs @$39.41

01-Measure GSH

SANTA MONICA HIGH SCHOOL

Cox, Shannon
Gromala, Annette

Comment:

100 hrs @%$71.14
100 hrs @$58.16

01-Unrestricted Resource

Kariya, Emily

Comment:

$45.49, as needed

After-School Library Supervision

01-Reimbursed by PTA

Lee, Emily
Marken, Ari

$45.49, as needed
$45.49, as needed

12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
12/3/18-12/4/18
TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

Common Sense Media Professional Development and Certification

12/3/18-12/4/18
TOTAL OWN HOURLY

Common Sense Media Professional Development and Certification

1/7/19-6/12/19
1/7/19-6/12/19

Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136

Est Hrly/$136
$7,072

Est Hrly/$118
$118

Own Hrly/$7,114
Own Hrly/$5,826

TOTAL OWN HOURLY

6t Period Assignment — Second Semester

9/1/18-6/12/19
TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

10/1/18-6/12/19
10/1/18-6/12/19

$12,940

Est Hrly/$----
$m-

Est Hrly/$----
Est Hrly/$----



Parker, Trevor $45.49, as needed

Comment: After-School Math Tutoring

01-Reimbursed by PTA

SPECIAL EDUCATION
Land, Rachel

20 hrs @$45.49

Comment: Teacher Mentoring

01-Special Education

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT — DEPARTMENT CHAIR ASSIGNMENTS

10/1/18-6/12/19

Est Hrly/$----

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

11/1/18-11/30/18

G-

Est Hrly/$910

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

SANTA MONICA HIGH SCHOOL - Revisions of Assignment from 10/4/18 Agenda

Name Rate
Bautista, Claudia 2 EDU
Wethern, Heather 14 EDU

Assignment
Immersion

Foreign Language

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT — EXTENDED DUTY UNITS

JOHN ADAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Name Rate

Beeman-Solano 1 EDU
Blanchard, Cecile 8 EDU
Cowqgill, Elizabeth 2 EDU
Garnreiter, Sean 8 EDU
Goldberg, Cori 3 EDU
Kapasi, Tahera 2 EDU
Karaiakoubian, Paul 2 EDU
Murphy, Letitia 2 EDU
Ransom, Barbara 3 EDU
Reynolds, Colin 5 EDU
Sato, Glen 2 EDU
Saling, David 2 EDU
Woo, Angela 8 EDU

SANTA MONICA HIGH SCHOOL - Academic

Name Rate

Aiello, Jason 13.0 EDU
Barraza, Katheryne 13.0 EDU
Danesi, Dana 6.0 EDU
Faas, Kathleen 6.0 EDU
Flores, Ernesto 4.0 EDU
Fujinaga, Evan 13.0 EDU
Golden, Amy 7.5 EDU
Honda, Julie 4.0 EDU
Huls, Jeffrey 10.0 EDU
McKeown, Kevin 13.0 EDU
Mejia, Rosa 4.0 EDU
Orgill, Sarah 5.0 EDU
Rotondi, Sherie 13.0 EDU
Shore, Andrea 2.5 EDU
Swenson, Joni 13.0 EDU

Assignment
Student Council

Choral Music

Asian Student Union
Band

Yearbook

AVID

AVID

AVID

Student Council

Jr. Honor Society
Asian Student Union
Cross Currents
Orchestra

Assignment
Orchestra

Drama

Yearbook
Newspaper
Scholarship Advisor
Athletic Director

Sr. Class Advisor
Scholarship Advisor
Vocal Music

Band

Scholarship Advisor
Jr. Class Advisor
Activities Director

Sophomore Class Advisor

Orchestra Advisor

Effective
2018-19 SY
2018-19 SY
TOTAL

Effective

8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18

$910

$2,312
$ 578
$2,312
867
578
578
578
867
$1,445
$ 578
$ 578
$2,312

hhH B H B

TOTAL EDUS $13,872

Effective

8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18
8/18-12/18

$3,757

TOTAL EDUS $36,704



SANTA MONICA HIGH SCHOOL — Winter Athletics (Additions since 11/1/18 Agenda)

Name Rate Assignment
Battung, Jason 1 EDU Asst Basketball
Gerace, Marco 2 EDU Asst Wrestling
Mun, Jason 3 EDU Worestling
Patenaude, Brian 1 EDU Asst Basketball

Effective
11/18-2/19
11/18-2/19
11/18-2/19
11/18-2/19
TOTAL EDUS

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY, OWN HOURLY, AND EXTRA DUTY UNITS = $87,725

NEW HIRES

TEMPORARY CONTRACTS

Name/Assignment/Location Not to Exceed
Flores, Jacob/SSA 100%

Santa Monica HS

SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS Effective
LONG-TERM LEAVE ASSIGNMENT

(Group 1 Step 1 on Certificated Teaching/

Counseling Salary Schedule)

Lawler, John 1/7/19-6/12/19

LEVEL 1 SUBSTITUTES
(@%$183.00 Daily Rate)

Anderson, Nicole 1/7/19-6/12/19
Lawler, John 1/22/19-6/12/19
Lopez-Rosende, Anjelina 1/7/19-6/12/19
McClung, Jamie 1/7/19-6/12/19
Thomas, Christine 1/7/19-6/12/19
Wittrock, Aaron 1/7/19-6/12/19

CHILD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES SUBSTITUTES
(@$%$18.21 Hourly Rate)

Rodriguez, Melissa 11/29/18
Stewart, Mildred 9/25/18
CHANGE IN ASSIGNMENT Effective
Smith, Lovell Devon 10/16/18

Ed Services/Coord of Learning and Innovation
From: TOSA
To: Coordinator, Learning and Innovation

LEAVE OF ABSENCE (with pay)
Name/Location Effective
Day, Karen 1/8/19-1/22/19
Santa Monica HS [Medical/lFMLA/CFRA]

Effective
1/7/19-6/30/19



Duane, Janeen
Malibu HS

Grace, Cassandra
Muir Elementary

Jung, Parisa
John Adams MS

Norodom, Pachapor
Child Develop Svcs/Rogers

Sherman, J. Wynn
Lincoln MS

Smith, Nadia
Santa Monica HS

Toppel, Diane
Santa Monica HS

Wang, Jim
Lincoln MS

RESIGNATION
Name/Location
Takashima, Iris
Substitute Teacher/Human Resources

Thompson, Erica
Substitute Teacher/Human Resources

1/7/19-1/18/19
[Catastrophic]

2/27/19-4/5/19
[Medical/[FMLA/CFRA]

1/7/19-3/29/19
[FMLA/CFRA]

1/7/19-2/4/19
[Medical/FMLA/CFRA]

1/7/19-2/15/19
[Medical/FMLA/CFRA]

2/18/19-2/22/19
[CFRA]

1/7/19-1/17/19
[Medical/FMLA/CFRA]

2/25/19-4/5/19
[FMLA]

Effective

12/31/18

12/5/18



